
GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - KITTEN GROUP  [10 - 7 - 5- 3 - 1]
EXHIBIT BREED EXHIBITOR TOTAL
SHALOMA CASANOVA BANDIT BENGAL S SKUHR GCCFSA 47
MIAMBER FIONN MACCOOL BURMILLA SHORTHAIRJ&R POLIAS FASA 43
ALLERBESTE LILI MARLENE ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 29
BURMESQUE ZORRO BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGHFASA 25
MERINDALEE HUGH JACKMAN ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 23
SHALOMA SHANTI DIVA BENGAL S SKUHR GCCFSA 20
AZTEC UTAH TONKINESE L&D NESBITT PENDING/GCCFSA 16
DECHA LADYVENUS WAS HER NAME SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 15
OSIRIS(V) JOYS LEGEND ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 15
VIVACE AMALI SOMALI L RHYNE & N KENNETTDUAL 15
MYENYA RASPUTIN KIMARICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN GCCFSA 13
CATIRO CLEO SPHYNX T MCFARLANE FASA 12
SHWAYAMORE AMAZONIA BURMESE N BROWN PENDING 12
VADASH CHAKOTAYS ASHKII BENGAL D&S HUGHES GCCFSA 12
BLACKSMITH PRINCESS MOANA BURMESE C&S WEEN FASA 10
CATIRO NETIRI SPHYNX T MCFARLANE FASA 10
BURMESQUE LADY MUCK BURMESE N BROWN GCCFSA 8
AWAYFARR FORGET ME NOT CORNISH REX S MORTON CATSNSW 7
FURREFAE DITA VON TEASE DEVON REX J LAWRENCE FASA 7
KITTYKATZ PENNIES FROM HEAVEN BURMESE Y HALFPENNY GCCFSA 7
KYANWA JADZIA DAX BENGAL K WALKER GCCFSA 7
DENSUE NASHVILLE BURMESE S&D ASHBY GCCFSA 6
SILAMOS DOLLY PARTON SOMALI L SCHNEIDER PENDING 6
ASTRACAN KOKO KONFETTI DEVON REX J SIMMONS FASA 5
VADASH TOBLERONE BENGAL D&S HUGHES GCCFSA 5
BLACKGLAMA JEWELS CHOICE MANDALAY M RISTUCCIA FCCV 4
KIMARA ATAIGA U SHINE BRIGHT ABYSSINIAN E&R BRUCHE WA 3
SILAMOS ADELE SOMALI L SCHNEIDER DUAL 3
WISHUPON FIRECRACKER CORNISH REX S MORTON GCCFSA 3
ISTANA SHERKHAM BURMESE R PRESTON GCCFSA 1
SILVERINK KALI BENGAL M&S GRANT FASA 1

GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - KITTEN BREED  [10 - 7 - 5- 3 - 1]
EXHIBIT BREED EXHIBITOR TOTAL
ALLERBESTE LILI MARLENE ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 60
MERINDALEE HUGH JACKMAN ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 50
OSIRIS(V) JOYS LEGEND ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL FASA 20
KIMARA ATAIGA U SHINE BRIGHT ABYSSINIAN E&R BRUCHE WA 10
SHALOMA CASANOVA BANDIT BENGAL S SKUHR GCCFSA 74
VADASH TOBLERONE BENGAL D&S HUGHES GCCFSA 46
VADASH CHAKOTAYS ASHKII BENGAL D&S HUGHES GCCFSA 35
SHALOMA SHANTI DIVA BENGAL S SKUHR GCCFSA 30
SILVERINK KALI BENGAL M&S GRANT FASA 28
KYANWA JADZIA DAX BENGAL K WALKER GCCFSA 10



ORELIA ROSIE DELIGHT BENGAL J DE BRUIN 7
BURMESQUE ZORRO BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGHFASA 50
BURMESQUE LADY MUCK BURMESE N BROWN DUAL 37
SHWAYAMORE AMAZONIA BURMESE N BROWN PENDING 30
DENSUE NASHVILLE BURMESE S&D ASHBY GCCFSA 27
KITTYKATZ PENNIES FROM HEAVEN BURMESE Y HALFPENNY GCCFSA 20
BLACKSMITH PRINCESS MOANA BURMESE C&S WEEN FASA 20
DENSUE HARLIQUIN BURMESE S&D ASHBY PENDING 10
ISTANA SHERKHAM BURMESE R PRESTON GCCFSA 10
DENSUE PARIS BURMESE S&D ASHBY GCCFSA 7
MIAMBER FIONN MACCOOL BURMILLA SHORTHAIRJ&R POLIAS FASA 90
WISHUPON FIRECRACKER CORNISH REX S MORTON GCCFSA 50
AWAYFARR FORGET ME NOT CORNISH REX S MORTON CATSNSW 30
FURREFAE DITA VON TEASE DEVON REX J LAWRENCE FASA 30
ASTRACAN KOKO KONFETTI DEVON REX J SIMMONS FASA 20
BLACKGLAMA JEWELS CHOICE MANDALAY M RISTUCCIA FCCV 60
ZAYENAH STARS COLLIDE OCICAT A HERDE FASA 7
MYENYA RASPUTIN KIMARICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN GCCFSA 55
MYENYA KALIA VITALIYEVNA RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 20
TYANA BLUSYLVIA ZANI RUSSIAN S BRITON GCCFSA 15
MYENYA KORA VITALIYEVNA RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 10
MYENYA ARCTIK ORLOV RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 10
MYENYA JELLYBEAN RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 7
MYENYA BELLA KIMARICHNA RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 7
VIVACE AMALI SOMALI L RHYNE & N KENNETTDUAL 70
SILAMOS DOLLY PARTON SOMALI L SCHNEIDER PENDING 40
VIVACE HOW HIGH THE MOON SOMALI E&R BRUCHE PENDING 30
SILAMOS ED SHEERAN SOMALI L SCHNEIDER PENDING 14
VIVACE PRIMA DONNA SOMALI E&R BRUCHE DUAL 14
SILAMOS ADELE SOMALI L SCHNEIDER DUAL 10
CATIRO CLEO SPHYNX T MCFARLANE FASA 60
DECHA LADYVENUS WAS HER NAME SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 30
DECHA LORD MIGHTY EZEKIEL SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 10
CRINKKAL RUMOUR HAS IT SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 10
CATIRO NETIRI SPHYNX T MCFARLANE FASA 10
AZTEC UTAH TONKINESE L&D NESBITT PENDING/GCCFSA 100
MOCKINGJAY BLUE IVY TONKINESE L&D NESBITT GCCFSA 27
MOCKINGJAY TRAILBLAZER TONKINESE L&D NESBITT GCCFSA 24


